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DaVinci Academy Investigators 
 

DISTRICT INVESTIGATOR/S:  this person has authority to investigate all claims or issues for the entire 
school 

Executive Administrator 
Fred Donaldson— Fred.Donaldson@davinciacademy.org 

 
Board Secretary 

Leah Murray 
email:  Leah.Murray@davinciacademy.org 

 
SCHOOL SPECIFIC INVESTIGATORS:  These individuals have authority to investigate complaints or issues 
in the area indicated  

K-6 Elementary Director 
Erika Kortman -- Erika.Kortman@davinciacademy.org 

 
K-6 Distance Elementary Director 

Kim Goates— Jesslynn.Anderson@Davinciacademy.org 
 

Secondary Director 7-12 
Simon Post— Simon.Post@Davinciacademy.org 

 
Special Education Directors 

Nicole Scadlock – Nicole.Scadlock@Davinciacademy.org  
 

Online Director 
Jesslynn Anderson— Jesslynn.Anderson@Davinciacademy.org 

 
IT Director 

Garen Kidd –  Garen.Kidd@Davinciacademy.org 
 

Athletic Director 
Chad Clark – Chad.Clark@Davinciacademy.org 

 
Head Counselor 

Lisette Brown –  Lisette.Brown@Davinciacademy.org 
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